MINNEAPOLIS, MN

FRIDLEY MARKET

250 57th Avenue NE, Fridley, MN

UNIT TENANT

01A Fridley Liquors

01C Cub Foods

AO1 Lotus Spa

AO04 Original Mattress Factory
AO07 Pet Supplies Plus

ANC-AO01 Duluth Trading Company
ANC-A02  Boot Barn Western and Work Wear
ANC-E Teppanyaki Grill & Supreme Buffet
BO1-02 Caribou Coffee

BO3 Atomic Wings (Coming Soon)
BO4 Great Clips
BO5 H&R Block

B06-07 Panchero’s Mexican Grill

Total Square Feet:

For information:

Luke Sementa

E: Isementa@sterlingorganization.com
P: 855-505-7239

. STERLING

55432

SQ.FT.
10,540
62,592
1,940
3,515
6,504
15,082
9,100
15,000
2,500
1,140
1,081
1,200

2,400

132,594

Main Street NE (5,600 cars per day)

|

Great Clips’

. H&R BLOCK

o Not a Part

01C

57th Avenue NE (10,200 cars per day)

Not a Part

ANC-AO01(ANC-A02

3

BOOT BARN

A07 |(A04

A01

01A

A

o
o
o
[~}
m @
U
TR

D

Not a Part

—

Interstate Highway 694 (135,600 cars per day)

ANC-E

® f‘

Not a Part

Property
Border

A 112.69 acres
== pylon

The plan and its contents are furnished for informational purposes only and are intended only as a general description (but not represented, covenanted or warranted). The size and location of the project, the identity
or nature of any occupant and all features, matters and other information included herein are subject to change without notice and should not be relied upon by any party. No representation or warranty, express or
implied, is made as to the accuracy or reliability of this plan or its contents.

December 2024



