FRIDLEY MARKET

250 57th Avenue NE, Fridley, MN 55432

UNIT	TENANT	SQ. FT.
01A	Fridley Liquors	10,540
01C	Cub Foods	62,592
A01	Lotus Spa	1,940
A04	Original Mattress Factory	3,515
A07	Pet Supplies Plus	6,504
ANC-A01	Duluth Trading Company	15,082
ANC-A02	Boot Barn Western and Work Wear	9,100
ANC-E	Teppanyaki Grill & Supreme Buffet	15,000
B01-02	Caribou Coffee	2,500
B03	Atomic Wings (Coming Soon)	1,140
B04	Great Clips	1,081
B05	H&R Block	1,200
B06-07	Panchero's Mexican Grill	2,400

Total Square Feet: 132,594

For information:

Luke Sementa

E: lsementa@sterlingorganization.com

P: 855-505-7239





